website: www.jdsu.com/test
NETWORK AND SERVICE ENABLEMENT
JD720 Series
CellAdvisor™ Cable and Antenna Analyzers
Key Benefits • Designed for easy field use with an intuitive user interface and
touch screen that is clearly visible both indoors and outdoors
• Market-leading 0.8 ms/point sweep time
• Measures RF power

11
JD72OC-SERIES CABLE AND ANTENNA ANALYZERS
Ordering Information
Basic Model1
Description Part Number
100 MHz to 2.7 GHz JD723C
5 MHz to 4 GHz JD724C
Options
NOTE: Upgrade options for the JD720C use the designation JD720CU before the respective last
three-digit option number.
Standard Accessories
Description Part Number
JD720C soft carrying case2 JD72050541
AC/DC power adapter2 GC72450522
Cross LAN cable (1.5 m)2 G710550335
USB A to Mini B cable (1.8 m) GC72450536
> 1 GB USB memory2 GC72450518
Automotive cigarette lighter/12 V DC adapter2 GC72450523
Rechargeable LiON battery2 G710550325
Stylus2 G710550316
JD720C-Series user’s manual and application software CD JD72050561
Optional Calibration Kits
Description Part Number
Y - Calibration Kit, Type-N(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω JD72450509
Y - Calibration Kit, DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω JD72450510
Optional RF Cables
Description Part Number
1.0 m (3.28 ft) RF cable, DC to 18 GHz, Type-N(m) to Type-N(m), 50 Ω G710050530
1.5 m (4.92 ft) RF cable, DC to 18 GHz, Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 50 Ω G710050531
3.0 m (9.84 ft) RF cable, DC to 18 GHz, Type-N(m) to Type-N(f), 50 Ω G710050532
Optional RF Power Sensors
Description Part Number
Directional power sensor (peak and average), 300 MHz to 3.8 GHz,  JD731B
average 0.15 to 150 W, peak 4 to 400 W
Directional power sensor (peak and average), 150 MHz to 3.5 GHz,  JD733A
average/peak 0.1 to 50 W
Terminating power sensor (average), 20 MHz to 3.8 GHz,  JD732B
–30 to +20 dBm
Terminating power sensor (peak), 20 MHz to 3.8 GHz,  JD734B
–30 to +20 dBm
Terminating power sensor (peak and average), 20 MHz to 3.8 GHz,  JD736B
–30 to +20 dBm
Terminating power sensor (average), 40 MHz to 3 GHz,  JD72450551
–30 to 0 dBm
Terminating power sensor (peak), 40 MHz to 4 GHz, –40 to 0 dBm JD72450552
Optional RF Adapters
Description Part Number
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050571
Adapter DIN(m) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050572
Adapter Type-N(m) to SMA(f), DC to 18 GHz, 50 Ω G710050573
Adapter Type-N(m) to BNC(f), DC to 1.5 GHz, 50 Ω G710050574
Adapter Type-N(f) to Type-N(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050575
Adapter Type-N(m) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050576
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050577
Adapter Type-N(f) to DIN(m), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050578
Adapter DIN(f) to DIN(f), DC to 4 GHz, 50 Ω G710050579
Optional Optical Power Meters and Fiber Inspection Scopes
Description Part Number
USB Optical Power Meter with software, 2.5 mm and 1.25 mm interfaces,  MP-60A
30-inch USB extender, and carrying pouch